
All Rounds: Low Gross Player v. Flight

7-9 Girls Nine Holes Flight7-9 Girls Nine Holes Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal

To ParTo Par
GrossGross

R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Catherine CarrCatherine Carr +11 42 41 83

7-9 Boys Nine Holes Flight7-9 Boys Nine Holes Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal

To ParTo Par
GrossGross

R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Farid AounallahFarid Aounallah +30 52 50 102

2 Salvatore AlejandroSalvatore Alejandro +32 48 56 104

3 Charles BuresCharles Bures +37 56 53 109

4 Miguel Castillo IVMiguel Castillo IV +41 56 57 113

10-11 Girls Nine Holes Flight10-11 Girls Nine Holes Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal

To ParTo Par
GrossGross

R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Amabely MilanAmabely Milan +30 53 49 102

2 Brianne CheathamBrianne Cheatham +41 52 61 113

3 Candace MossCandace Moss +85 78 79 157

10-11 Boys Nine Holes Flight10-11 Boys Nine Holes Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal

To ParTo Par
GrossGross

R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Lorenzo GarzaLorenzo Garza +33 57 48 105

2 Rex FloresRex Flores +34 51 55 106

3 Avion LoeraAvion Loera +35 54 53 107

4 Harrison KleinHarrison Klein +43 59 56 115

5 Jose De HoyosJose De Hoyos +76 77 71 148

6 Walter MossWalter Moss +86 81 77 158

12-13 Girls Nine Holes Flight12-13 Girls Nine Holes Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal

To ParTo Par
GrossGross

R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Adhira TippurAdhira Tippur +26 48 50 98
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WD Emily WilliamsEmily Williams - WD WD

12-13 Boys Eighteen Holes Flight12-13 Boys Eighteen Holes Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal

To ParTo Par
GrossGross

R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Vik AkinVik Akin +48 101 91 192

2 Carlos E TrevinoCarlos E Trevino +58 104 98 202

3 Josiah MartinezJosiah Martinez +63 109 98 207

4 Rene GarciaRene Garcia +70 108 106 214

5 Guadalupe PeralesGuadalupe Perales +87 120 111 231

14-15 Girls Eighteen Holes Flight14-15 Girls Eighteen Holes Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal

To ParTo Par
GrossGross

R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Valeria Ruiz-FranzoniValeria Ruiz-Franzoni +31 86 89 175

2 Carolina TiradoCarolina Tirado +37 92 89 181

14-15 Boys Eighteen Holes Flight14-15 Boys Eighteen Holes Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal

To ParTo Par
GrossGross

R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Esteban GonzalezEsteban Gonzalez +19 81 82 163

2 Maximiliano MartinezMaximiliano Martinez +26 81 89 170

3 Edgar Hinojosa Jr.Edgar Hinojosa Jr. +71 111 104 215

4 Fransisco GarzaFransisco Garza +79 114 109 223

16-18 Girls Eighteen Holes Flight16-18 Girls Eighteen Holes Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal

To ParTo Par
GrossGross

R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Grace PohlGrace Pohl +42 92 94 186

2 Emma Allen BatesEmma Allen Bates +77 109 112 221

3 Dolores SheltonDolores Shelton +112 123 133 256

16-18 Boys Eighteen Holes Flight16-18 Boys Eighteen Holes Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal

To ParTo Par
GrossGross

R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Ethan GalvanEthan Galvan +12 82 74 156

2 Jonathon J GuerraJonathon J Guerra +17 81 80 161

3 Raul GonzalezRaul Gonzalez +23 84 83 167
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4 Charles PriceCharles Price +30 88 86 174

5 Dylan KilleleaDylan Killelea +32 85 91 176

6 Rainer HorneRainer Horne +33 92 85 177

7 Brady DiggsBrady Diggs +38 93 89 182

8 Marco VillegasMarco Villegas +40 99 85 184

9 Jonathan MataJonathan Mata +41 95 90 185

10 Andrew TerryAndrew Terry +41 91 94 185

11 Caden BowersCaden Bowers +55 101 98 199
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Round 2

7-9 Girls Nine Holes Flight7-9 Girls Nine Holes Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Catherine CarrCatherine Carr +5 41

7-9 Boys Nine Holes Flight7-9 Boys Nine Holes Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Farid AounallahFarid Aounallah +14 50

2 Charles BuresCharles Bures +17 53

3 Salvatore AlejandroSalvatore Alejandro +20 56

4 Miguel Castillo IVMiguel Castillo IV +21 57

10-11 Girls Nine Holes Flight10-11 Girls Nine Holes Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Amabely MilanAmabely Milan +13 49

2 Brianne CheathamBrianne Cheatham +25 61

3 Candace MossCandace Moss +43 79

10-11 Boys Nine Holes Flight10-11 Boys Nine Holes Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Lorenzo GarzaLorenzo Garza +12 48

2 Avion LoeraAvion Loera +17 53

3 Rex FloresRex Flores +19 55

4 Harrison KleinHarrison Klein +20 56

5 Jose De HoyosJose De Hoyos +35 71

6 Walter MossWalter Moss +41 77

12-13 Girls Nine Holes Flight12-13 Girls Nine Holes Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Adhira TippurAdhira Tippur +14 50

12-13 Boys Eighteen Holes Flight12-13 Boys Eighteen Holes Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Vik AkinVik Akin +19 91
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2 Carlos E TrevinoCarlos E Trevino +26 98

3 Josiah MartinezJosiah Martinez +26 98

4 Rene GarciaRene Garcia +34 106

5 Guadalupe PeralesGuadalupe Perales +39 111

14-15 Girls Eighteen Holes Flight14-15 Girls Eighteen Holes Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Carolina TiradoCarolina Tirado +17 89

2 Valeria Ruiz-FranzoniValeria Ruiz-Franzoni +17 89

14-15 Boys Eighteen Holes Flight14-15 Boys Eighteen Holes Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Esteban GonzalezEsteban Gonzalez +10 82

2 Raul GonzalezRaul Gonzalez +11 83

3 Maximiliano MartinezMaximiliano Martinez +17 89

4 Edgar Hinojosa Jr.Edgar Hinojosa Jr. +32 104

5 Fransisco GarzaFransisco Garza +37 109

16-18 Girls Eighteen Holes Flight16-18 Girls Eighteen Holes Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Jonathan MataJonathan Mata +18 90

2 Grace PohlGrace Pohl +22 94

3 Emma Allen BatesEmma Allen Bates +40 112

4 Dolores SheltonDolores Shelton +61 133

16-18 Boys Eighteen Holes Flight16-18 Boys Eighteen Holes Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Ethan GalvanEthan Galvan +2 74

2 Jonathon J GuerraJonathon J Guerra +8 80

3 Marco VillegasMarco Villegas +13 85

4 Rainer HorneRainer Horne +13 85

5 Charles PriceCharles Price +14 86

6 Brady DiggsBrady Diggs +17 89

7 Dylan KilleleaDylan Killelea +19 91

8 Andrew TerryAndrew Terry +22 94

9 Caden BowersCaden Bowers +26 98
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